&ﬂlul@al&l«@;éﬁﬁ

UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA BIOPERUBATAN (SMBIOMED10)

TIME /
DAY

08:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
10:00 am

10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm
11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm

08:00 pm
09:00 pm

09:00 pm
10:00 pm

10:00 pm
11:00 pm

SUNDAY

DBB40603( K)
ZARI ZAL_FBI M B B B
[Onli ned ass133]
SMBI OVED10 ;3965

DBB40603( K)
SYI BLI _FSK B B B
[Onli ned ass133]
SMBI OVED10 ;3964

DBB40603( K)
ROHAYU_FSK B B B
[Onli ned ass133]
SMBI OVEDLO ;3963

DBB40603( K)

H LM _FSK B B B
[Onli ned ass133]
SMBI OVEDLO 4396,

DBB40603( K)
YUSRAN_FP B B B
[Onli ned ass133]
SMBI OVEDLO ;3961

MONDAY

DBB40703(T)
R HI LM _FSK R R
[Onli ned ass198]

SMBI OVEDLO ;3971

TUESDAY

DBB40506( M DBB40603( T
DRARFAH_FSK E ) E E
[ MAK_PENGL] ZARI ZAL_FB
SMBI OVEDLO 13969 M
[OnlineC a
ss137]

13970
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DBB40506( M DBB40603( T
CHEW FSK E ) E E
[ MAK_PENGL] SYI BLI _FSK
SNMBI OVEDLO 3959 [Onlined a
ss137]
13969
DBB40506( M DBB40603( T
DRWNURFARAHI N_FSK E ) E E
[ MAK_PENGL] ROHAYU_FSK
SMBI OVEDLO 3955 [Onlineda
s$s137]
13968
DBB40603( T
E ) E E
H LM _FSK
[Onlined a
ss137]
13967
DBB40603( T
E ) E E
YUSRAN_FP
[OnlineC a
ss137]
13966
WEDNESDAY A A A
THURSDAY K K K
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBB40506 : FINAL YEAR RESEARCH PROJECT 2 CHEW_FSK : DR. CHEW CHING HOONG 13958 : SMBIOMED10 .
DBB40603 : SPECIAL TOPICS IN BIOMEDICINE DRARFAH_FSK : DR. WAN ARFAH NADIAH BT. WAN ABDUL JAMIL 13959 : SMBIOMED10 .
DBB40703 : CASE STUDY/PROBLEM SOLVING DRWNURFARAHIN_FSK : DR. WAN NURFARAHIN BINTI WAN OSMAN 13960 : SMBIOMED10 .
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HILMI_FSK : DR. MOHD HILMI BIN ABU BAKAR
ROHAYU_FSK : ROHAYU IZANWATI BINTI MOHD RAWI
SYIBLI_FSK : DR. AHMAD SYIBLI BIN OTHMAN
YUSRAN_FP : DR. MUHAMMAD YUSRAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ
ZARIZAL_FBIM : ZARIZAL BIN SUHAILI

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 01/03/2021 09:01 am

13961 :
13962 :
13963 :
13964 :
13965 :
13966 :
13967 :
13968 :
13969 :
13970:
13971

SMBIOMEDI10 .
SMBIOMED10 .
SMBIOMEDI10 .
SMBIOMED10 .
SMBIOMEDI10 .
SMBIOMED10 .
SMBIOMEDI10 .
SMBIOMED10 .
SMBIOMEDI10 .
SMBIOMED10 .
SMBIOMEDI10 .



pabil L

UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA BIOPERUBATAN (SMBIOMED?2)

[Onli ned ass136]
SMBI OVED2 ;3553

[Onli ned ass150]
SMBI OVED2 ;3593

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBB10602( M DBB10803( T DBB10303( K)
SUNDAY I LLYANA_FSK B ) DRZAWANI _FSK B B
[ MAK_PENGL] ANUAR_FSK [ Onl i neCl ass150]
SMVBI OVED2 13861 [Onlined a SMVBI OVED2 13847
ss150]
S
MB
I G\/EDZ 13896
DBB10602( M DBB10803( T DBB10303( K)
KHAI RI _FSK B ) ZARI NA_FSK B B
[ MAK_PENGL] NURULASMA_ [ Onl i neCl ass150]
SMVBI OVED2 384, FBI M SMVBI OVED2 ;3455
[OnlineC a
ss150]
S
VB
| OVED2 13895
DBB10303( K)
B CHEW FSK B B
[Onl i neC ass150]
SMVBI OVED2 13439
DBB10103( T DBB10103( K) DBB10502( K) DBB10803( K) DBB10903( K)
MONDAY ) ANUAR_FSK DRWNURFARAHI N_FSK R ANUAR_FSK DRARFAH_FSK R R
ANUAR_FSK [OnlineC ass121] [Onli ned ass136] [Onli ned ass150] [OnlineC ass126]
[Onlined a SMBI OVED2 1357, SNVBI OVED2 13544 SNVBI OVED2 13504 SMBI OVED2 13597
ss150]
S
VB
I G\/EDZ 13873
DBB10502( K) DBB10803( K)
AYUNI _FSK R NURULASMVA_FBI M R R
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DBB10103(M DBB10602( K) DBB10203( K)
TUESDAY ANUAR_FSK I LLYANA_FSK KAN_FSK E
[ MKK_2] [Onlined ass130] [Onli ned ass150]
SMBI OVED2 13874 SMBI OVED2 13579 SMBI OVED2 13475
DBB10602( K) DBB10203( K)
KHAI RI _FSK I M LIA_FSK E
[Onlined ass130] [Onli ned ass150]
SMBI OVED2 13580 SMBI OVED2 13476
DBB10303(M
WEDNESDAY DRZAWANI _FSK A A
[ MAK_PENG2]
SMBI OVED2 13890
DBB10303(M
ZARI NA_FSK A A
[ MAK_PENG2]
SMBI OVED2 13891
DBB10303(M
CHEW FSK A A
[ MAK_PENG2]
SMBI OVED2 13892
DBB10502( T DBB10903( M DBB10203( M
THURSDAY ) DRARFAH_FSK K KAN_FSK K
DRWNURFARA [ LabPC3_PTM [ MAK_PENGL]
HI N_FSK SMBI OVED2 13505 SMBI OVED2 13577
[Onlined a
$s136]
S
VB
| OVED2 13836
DBB10502( T DBB10203( M
) K I'M LIA_FSK K
AYUNI _FSK [ MAK_PENGL]
[Onlineda SMBI QVED2 ;3575
ss136]
S
MB
| OVED2 13885
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBB10103: ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 1 ANUAR_FSK : DR. ANUAR BIN MD.ZAIN 13872 : SMBIOMED2 .
DBB10203 : BIOCHEMISTRY & BASIC GENETICS AYUNI_FSK : DR. NUR AYUNI BINTI KADIR 13873 : SMBIOMED2 .
DBB10303 : MIKROBIOLOGI ASAS CHEW_FSK : DR. CHEW CHING HOONG 13874 : SMBIOMED2 .
DBB10502 : BASIC IMMUNOLOGY DRARFAH_FSK : DR. WAN ARFAH NADIAH BT. WAN ABDUL JAMIL 13875 : SMBIOMED2 .
DBB10602 : SAINS MAKMAL DRWNURFARAHIN_FSK : DR. WAN NURFARAHIN BINTI WAN OSMAN 13876 : SMBIOMED2 .
DBB10803 : PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE DRZAWANI_FSK : DR. NORZAWANI BINTI JAFFAR 13877 : SMBIOMED2 .
DBB10903 : BASIC BIOSTATISTICS ILLYANA_FSK : ILLYANA BINTI ISMAIL 13878 : SMBIOMED2 .
IMILIA_FSK : IMILIA BINTI ISMAIL 13879 : SMBIOMED2 .




KAN_FSK : DR. KAN SU-YIN

KHAIRI_FSK : MOHD KHAIRI BIN ZAHRI @ JOHARI
NURULASMA_FBIM : NURUL ASMA HASLIZA BINTI ZULKIFLY
ZARINA_FSK : NOOR ZARINA BINTI ABD WAHAB
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13880 :
13881 :
13882 :
13883 :
13884 :
13885 :
13886 :
13887 :
13888 :
13889 :
13890 :
13891 :
13892 :
13893
13894 :
13895
13896 :
13897 :
13898 :

SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .

SMBIOMED?2 .

SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .

SMBIOMED2 .

SMBIOMED?2 .
SMBIOMED?2 .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA BIOPERUBATAN (SMBIOMEDA4)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBB20903( K) DBB20903( T DBB20603( K)
SUNDAY IMLIA FSK ) B YUSRAN_FP B B
[Onli ned ass150] I M LIA FSK [Onli ned ass154]
SNVBI OVED4 13616 [Onlined a SNVBI OVED4 13605
s$s139]
S
MB
I OVEDA 13921
DBB20903( K) DBB20903( T DBB20603( K)
HAM D_FSK ) B KAN_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass150] HAM D_FSK [Onli ned ass154]
SVBI OVED4 395 [OnlineC a SVBI OVED4 3906
s$s139]
S
MB
| OVED4 13922
DBB20603( K)
B | LLYANA_FSK B B
[Onlined ass154]
SMBI OVED4 13907
DBB20603( K)
B KHAI Rl _FSK B B
[Onlined ass154]
SMBI OVED4 13908
DBB20903( M DBB20702( M
MONDAY IMLIA FSK R AZMAHANI _FSK R R
[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ| [ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ|
SMVBI OVED4 130,3 SMBI OVED4 59,7
DBB20903( M DBB20702( M
HAM D_FSK R DRWNURFARAHI N_FSK R R

[ MAK_M KRO_HI STO
SVBI OVEDA 3024

[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ|
SVBI OVEDA 15015
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DBB20803( T DBB20803( K) DBB20203( K)
TUESDAY ) NURULAI NI _FBI M DRZAWANI _FSK
NURULAI NI _ [Onlined ass128] [Onlined ass136]
FBI M SNVBI OVED4 13606 SVBI OVED4 13599
[Onlineda
$5128]

S

VB
I G\/ED4 13928
DBB20803( T DBB20803( K) DBB20203( K)

) ANUAR_FSK CHEW FSK
ANUAR_FSK [Onlined ass128] [ OnlineC ass136]
[Onlined a SVBI OVEDA 13955 SMBI OVED4 13900

$5128]

S

MB
I OVEDA 1307

DBB20203( K)
SYI BLI _FSK
[OnlineC ass136]
SMBI OVEDA 1390,
DBB20603( M
WEDNESDAY YUSRAN_FP
[ MAK_PENGL]
SMBI OVED4 13909
DBB20603( M
KAN_FSK
[ MAK_PENGI]
SMBI OVEDA 13910
DBB20603( M
I LLYANA_FSK
[ MAK_PENGL]
SMBI OVEDA 13911
DBB20603( M
KHAI Rl _FSK
[ MAK_PENGL]
SMBI OVEDA 1591,
DBB20203( M DBB20702( K) DBB20702( T
THURSDAY DRZAWANI _FSK AZMAHANI _FSK )
[ MAK_PENG2] [Onlined ass132] AZVMAHANI _F
SVBI OVED4 13602 SNVBI OVED4 13015 SK
[Onlined a
$5128]
S
VB
| OVED4 13015
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DBB20203( M
CHEW FSK
[ MAK_PENG2]
SMBI OVED4 13903

DBB20702( K) DBB20702( T
K DRWNURFARAHI N_FSK )
[Onlined ass132] DRWNURFARA
SNVBI OVED4 13014 HI N_FSK
[Onlined a
$5128]
S
VB
| OVEDA 13916

DBB20203( M

SYI BLI _FSK

[ MAK_PENG2]
SMBI OVED4 13904

SUMMARY

Courses

DBB20203 : MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY

DBB20603 : CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY

DBB20702 : SYSTEMIC PATHOLOGY

DBB20803 : INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES & BIOETHICS
DBB20903 : BASIC HEMATOLOGY

Lecturers

ANUAR_FSK : DR. ANUAR BIN MD.ZAIN

AZMAHANI_FSK : DR. AZMAHANI BINTI ABDULLAH
CHEW_FSK : DR. CHEW CHING HOONG
DRWNURFARAHIN_FSK : DR. WAN NURFARAHIN BINTI WAN OSMAN
DRZAWANI_FSK : DR. NORZAWANI BINTI JAFFAR
HAMID_FSK : DR. HAMID ALI NAGI AL-JAMAL
ILLYANA_FSK : ILLYANA BINTI ISMAIL

IMILIA_FSK : IMILIA BINTI ISMAIL

KAN_FSK : DR. KAN SU-YIN

KHAIRI_FSK : MOHD KHAIRI BIN ZAHRI @ JOHARI
NURULAINI_FBIM : DR. NURUL AINI BINTI KAMARUDDIN
SYIBLI_FSK : DR. AHMAD SYIBLI BIN OTHMAN
YUSRAN_FP : DR. MUHAMMAD YUSRAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ
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Section Groups

13899 :
13900 :
13901 :
13902 :
13903 :
13904 :
13905 :
13906 :
13907 :
13908 :
13909 :
13910 :
13911 :
13912 :
13913:
13914 :
13915:
13916 :
13917 :
13918 :
13919
13920 :
13921 :
13922 :
13923 :
13924 :
13925 :
13926 :
13927 :
13928 :

SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMEDA4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMEDA4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMEDA4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMEDA4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMEDA4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMEDA4 .

SMBIOMEDA4 .
SMBIOMEDA4 .

SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMEDA4 .

SMBIOMEDA4 .

SMBIOMEDA4 .

SMBIOMED4 .

SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMEDA4 .
SMBIOMEDA4 .
SMBIOMED4 .
SMBIOMEDA4 .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA BIOPERUBATAN (SMBIOMED?7)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBB31003( M DBB30203( K) DBB30203( T
SUNDAY DRWNURFARAHI N_FSK B I M LI A_FSK ) B B
[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ [Onlined ass114] I M LI A FSK
SMBI OVED7 13041 SNVBI OVED7 13046 [Onlined a
$5149]
S
VB
| OVED7 13948
DBB31003( M DBB30203( K) DBB30203( T
ROHANI _FSK B HAM D_FSK ) B B
[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ [Onlined ass114] HAM D_FSK
SNMBI OVED7 393, SMBI OVED7 13947 [OnlineC a
$5149]
S
B
I OVED7 13949
DBB30703( M DBB30703( K)
MONDAY NI ZAM_FSK R NI ZAM_FSK R R
[ MAK_PENGL] [Onlined ass135]
SMVBI OVED7 13055 SVBI OVED7 365,
DBB30703( M DBB30703( K)
SYI BLI _FSK R SYI BLI _FSK R R
[ MAK_PENGL] [Onlined ass135]
SMBI OVED7 13056 SVBI OVED7 3655
DBB30703( M DBB30703( K)
KHAI Rl _FSK R KHAI Rl _FSK R R
[ MAK_PENGL] [Onlined ass135]

SMBI OVED7 13957

SMBI OVED7 13954
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TUESDAY

DBB30103( T
)

HAM D_FSK
[OnlineC a
ss127]

S
MB
I OVED7 13936

DBB30203( M
IMLIA FSK
[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ|
SMBI OVED7 13050

DBB31003( K)
DRWNURFARAHI N_FSK
[Onlined ass129]

SNVBI OVED7 1369

DBB30103(T

)

NI ZAM _FSK
[OnlineC a
ss127]

S
MB
| OVED7 13037

DBB30203( M
HAM D_FSK
[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ|
SNMBI OVED7 13051

DBB31003( K)
ROHANI _FSK
[Onlined ass129]
SMBI OVED7 13030

DBB30103( T

)

I LLYANA_FS
K
[Onlineda
ss127]

S
MB
| OVED7 13938

WEDNESDAY

DBB30503( M
SYI BLI _FSK
[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ|
SNMBI OVED7 13044

DBB30503( M
MOHDNI ZAM FBI M
[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ|
SNMBI OVED7 13045

THURSDAY

DBB30103( M
HAM D_FSK
[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ|
SNMBI OVED7 13030

DBB30503( K)
SYI BLI _FSK
[Onlined ass133]
SNVBI OVED7 43042

DBB30103( K)
HAM D_FSK
[Onli ned ass150]
SMBI OVED7 13933

DBB30103( M
NI ZAM FSK
[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ
SMVBI OVEDY 13040

DBB30503( K)
MOHDNI ZAM_FBI M
[Onlined ass133]
SNVBI OVED7 13043

DBB30103( K)
NI ZAM _FSK
[Onli ned ass150]
SMBI OVED7 13034

DBB30103( M
| LLYANA FSK
[ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ|
SMVBI OVEDY 13041

DBB30103( K)
I LLYANA_FSK
[Onli ned ass150]
SMBI OVED7 43935

SUMMARY
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Courses

DBB30103:
DBB30203 :
DBB30503 :
DBB30703 :
DBB31003 :

TRANSFUSION SCIENCE & BLOOD BANKING
ADVANCED HEMATOLOGY

LABORATORY ANIMAL SCIENCE

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY TECHNIQUES

HISTOLOGICAL & HISTOPATHOLOGICAL TECHNIQUES

Lecturers

DRWNURFARAHIN_FSK : DR. WAN NURFARAHIN BINTI WAN OSMAN
HAMID_FSK : DR. HAMID ALI NAGI AL-JAMAL

ILLYANA_FSK : ILLYANA BINTI ISMAIL

IMILIA_FSK : IMILIA BINTI ISMAIL

KHAIRI_FSK : MOHD KHAIRI BIN ZAHRI @ JOHARI
MOHDNIZAM_FBIM : DR. MOHD NIZAM BIN HARON

NIZAM_FSK : DR. MOHD NIZAM BIN ZAHARY

ROHANI_FSK : DR. WAN ROHANI BINTI WAN TAIB

SYIBLI_FSK : DR. AHMAD SYIBLI BIN OTHMAN
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Section Groups

13929 :
13930 :
13931 :
13932 :
13933 :
13934 :
13935 :
13936 :
13937 :
13938 :
13939 :
13940 :
13941 :
13942 :
13943 :
13944 :
13945 :
13946 :
13947 :
13948 :
13949 :
13950 :
13951 :
13952 :
13953 :
13954 :
13955 :
13956 :
13957 :

SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED? .
SMBIOMED? .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED? .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED? .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED? .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED? .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED? .
SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED?7 .

SMBIOMED?7 .
SMBIOMED? .
SMBIOMED? .
SMBIOMED? .

SMBIOMED? .

SMBIOMED? .
SMBIOMED? .

SMBIOMED? .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA DIETETIK (SMDIET2)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDD10603( K) NDD10302( K) NDD20803( M NDD20803( M
SUNDAY DRVMARHAZLI NA_FSK HAYATI _FSK B HAYATI _FSK HAYATI _FSK B B
[ AHO8] [ AHO8] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMDI ET2 14280 SMDI ET2 13856 SMDI ET2 13861 SMDI ET2 13860
NDD10302( K)
ADZI M_FSK B B B
[ AHO8]
SND| ETZ 15524
NDD10803( M NDD10803( M NDN10402( K)
MONDAY NAPI SAH_FSK NAPI SAH_FSK R HOLI FA_FSK R R
[ MAK_ANALI SI S] [ MAK_ANALI SI S] [Onlined ass144]
SMDI ET2 13713 SMDI ET2 13821 SMDI ET2 15463
NDD10803( M NDD10803( M
ABBE_FSK ABBE_FSK R R R
[ MAK_ANALI SI S] [ MAK_ANALI SI S]
SMDI ET2 14836 SMDI ET2 1383,
NDN10203( K) NDN10102( K) NDD10803( K)
TUESDAY ASHEI LA_FSK E DR. WAFA_FSK NAPI SAH_FSK E E
[ Onlined ass130] [ AHO1] [ AHO5]
SMDI ET2 15462 SMDI ET2 13719 SMDI ET2 13711
NDD10803( K)
E ABBE_FSK E E
[ AHO5]
SND' ET2 13712
NDD10603( T) NDD10803( M
WEDNESDAY DRVMARHAZLI NA_FSK NAPI SAH_FSK A A A
[ AHO5] [ MAK_ANALI SI 9]
SMDI ET2 14261 SMDI ET2 13557
NDD10803( M
ABBE_FSK A A A
[ MAK_ANALI SI S]
SMDI ET2 1330
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NDD20803( K) NDD10302( T) NDD20803( M
THURSDAY HAYATI _FSK ADZI M_FSK HAYATI _FSK K K
[ AHO1] [ AHO1] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMDI ET2 13858 SMDI ET2 15523 SMDI ET2 13859
NDD10302( T)
HAYATI _FSK K K
[ AHO1]
SMDI ET2 13857
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
NDD10302 : INTRODUCTION TO FOOD SCIENCE ABBE_FSK : DR. ABBE MALEYKI BIN MHD. JALIL 13710 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
NDD10603 : NUTRITION THROUGHOUT THE LIFE CYCLE ADZIM_FSK : DR. MOHD ADZIM KHALILI BIN ROHIN 13711: SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
NDD10803 : FOOD ANALYSIS ASHEILA_FSK : DR. ASHEILA AK MERAMAT 13712 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
NDD20803 : PRINCIPLE OF FOOD PREPARATION DR.WAFA_FSK : DR. SHARIFAH WAJIHAH WAFA BT SYED SAADUN TAREK ~ 13713: SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .. SMNUTRI6 .
NDN10102 : PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN NUTRITION WAFA 13821: SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
NDN10203 : ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY DRMARHAZLINA_FSK : DR. MARHAZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD 13827 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
NDN10402 : NUTRIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY AND METOBOLISM HAYATI_FSK : NORHAYATI BINTI ABD. HADI 13830 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
HOLIFA_FSK : HOLIFA SAHEERA BINTI ASMARA 13831 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
NAPISAH_FSK : DR. NAPISAH BINTI HUSSIN 13836 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
13856 : SMDIET2. SMNUTRI2 .
13857 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
13858 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
13859 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
13860 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
13861 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
14280 : SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI2 .
14281 : SMDIET2. SMNUTRI2 .
15462 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMDIET4 .
15463 : SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI2 .
15523 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
15524 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA DIETETIK (SMDIET4)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDD31002( K) NDD20403( K) NDD21102( K) NDD20103( K)
SUNDAY ASLI NDA_FF CSUHAI LI _FSK B ADZ| M_FSK KARI MAH_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass108] [ AUDI _ACAD] [ AHO1] [ AHO1]
SMDI ET4 15460 SMDI ET4 13853 SMDI ET4 13763 SMDI ET4 14283
NDD31002( K) NDD21102( K) NDD20103( K)
ASHEI LA_FSK B NAPI SAH_FSK DRVARHAZLI NA_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass108] [ AHO1] [ AHO1]
SND' ET4 15461 SND' ET4 13759 SND| ET4 14282
NDD20902( K) NDN20302( K) NDD21502( T)
MONDAY AYUNI _FSK DRVEE_FSK R CSUHAI LI _FSK R R
[Onlined ass111] [ AUDI _ACAD] [ AUDI _ACAD]
SMDI ET4 15464 SMDI ET4 14569 SNDI ET4 13851
NDD20902( K) NDD21502( T)
HI KMAH_FSK R SAKI NAH_FSK R R
[Onlined ass111] [ AUDI _ACAD]
SVDI ET4 15465 SVDI ET4 13550
NDN20302( M NDN10203( K) NDD20103( M NDD20403( T)
TUESDAY DRVEE_FSK ASHEI LA_FSK E KARI MAH_FSK CSUHAI LI _FSK E E
[ LabPC3_PTM [Onl i ned ass130] [ MAK_ANTHROPQOVET] [ AHO1]
SMDI ET4 15466 SMDI ET4 15462 SMDI ET4 14293 SMDI ET4 13854
NDN20302( M NDD20103( M
DRWEE_FSK E DRVARHAZL | NA_FSK E E
[ LabPC3_PTM [ MAK_ANTHROPQOVET]
SMDI ET4 14570 SMDI ET4 14586
NDN20402( K) NDN20302( M NDN20302( M
WEDNESDAY ROHAYU_FSK DRWEE_FSK A DRWEE_FSK A A
[ AUDI _ACAD] [ LabPC3_PTM [ LabPC3_PTM
SNMDI ET4 15525 SMDI ET4 14272 SMDI ET4 14571
NDN20402( K)
KARI MAH_FSK A A A
[ AUDI _ACAD]

SMDI ET4 14205
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NDD20103( M NDD20103( M NDD21502( K)
THURSDAY KARI MAH_FSK KARI MAH_FSK CSUHAI LI _FSK K K
[ MAK_ANTHROPOMET] [ MAK_ANTHROPONET] [ AUDI _ACAD]
SMDI ET4 14290 SMDI ET4 14289 SMDI ET4 13849
NDD20103( M NDD20103( M NDD21502( K)
DRMARHAZLI NA_FSK DRMARHAZLI NA_FSK SAKI NAH_FSK K K
[ MAK_ANTHROPOMET] [ MAK_ANTHROPONET] [ AUDI _ACAD]
SMDI ET4 14287 SMDI ET4 14288 SMDI ET4 13848
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section GI’OUQS

NDD20103 : NUTRITIONAL STATUS ASSESSMENT
NDD20403 : BASIC MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY
NDD20902 : NUTRITIONAL IMMUNOLOGY
NDD21102 : FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY
NDD21502 : NUTRITION COUNSELLING SKILLS
NDD31002 : BASIC PHARMACOLOGY

NDN10203 : ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
NDN20302 : EPIDEMIOLOGY AND BIOSTATISTICS

NDN20402 : NUTRIGENOMICS

ADZIM_FSK : DR. MOHD ADZIM KHALILI BIN ROHIN

ASHEILA_FSK : DR. ASHEILA AK MERAMAT
ASLINDA_FF : ASLINDA BINTI JAMIL
AYUNI_FSK : DR. NUR AYUNI BINTI KADIR

CSUHAILI_FSK : CHE SUHAILI BINTI CHE TAHA
DRMARHAZLINA_FSK : DR. MARHAZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD

DRWEE_FSK : DR. WEE BEE SUAN
HIKMAH_FSK : NURUL HIKMAH BINTI HARUN

KARIMAH_FSK : KARIMAH FAKHRIAH BINTI ISMAIL

NAPISAH_FSK : DR. NAPISAH BINTI HUSSIN

ROHAYU_FSK : ROHAYU IZANWATI BINTI MOHD RAWI
SAKINAH_FSK : PROF. DR. SAKINAH BINTI HARITH
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13759 :
13763 :
13848 :
13849 :
13850 :
13851 :
13853 :
13854 :
14269 :
14270 :
14271 :
14272 :
14282 :
14283 :
14286 :
14287 :
14288 :
14289 :
14290 :
14293 :
14295 :
15460 :
15461 :
15462 :
15464 :
15465 :
15466 :
15525 :

SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .
SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .
SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .

SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2

. SMDIET4 .

SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA DIETETIK (SMDIET6)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDD31403( M NDD31403( M NDD31705( K | NDD31705( T
SUNDAY SAKI NAH_FSK SAKI NAH_FSK B ) ) B B
[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] CHI NYI YI NG | CHI NYI YI NG
SNVDI ET6 13846 SMVDI ET6 13830 _FSK _FSK
[ AHO4] [ AHO4]
SMD SMD
| ET6 14299 | ET6 14302
NDD31403( M NDD31403( M NDD31705( K | NDD31705( T
CHI NYI YI NG_FSK CHI NYI YI NG_FSK B ) ) B B
[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] KARI MAH_FS | KARI MAH_FS
SVDI ET6 14334 SMDI ET6 14333 K K
[ AHO4] [ AHO4]
SMD SMD
I ET6 14208 I ET6 14301
NDD31705( M NDD31705( M NDD31705( M NDD30303( M
MONDAY CHI NYI YI NG_FSK CHI NYI YI NG_FSK R CHI NYI YI NG_FSK HAYATI _FSK R R
[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMDI ET6 14314 SMDI ET6 14311 SMDI ET6 14310 SMDI ET6 13864
NDD31705( M NDD31705( M NDD31705( M
KARI MAH_FSK KARI MAH_FSK R KARI MAH_FSK R R
[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SNMDIET6 14305 SMDI ET6 14306 SMDI ET6 14309
NDD31202( K) NDD31403( K) NDD30303( M
TUESDAY DRVARHAZLI NA_FSK SAKI NAH_FSK E HAYATI _FSK E E
[ DKUY [ AHO1] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMDI ET6 14294 SMDI ET6 13837 SMDI ET6 13865
NDD31403( K)
CHI NYI YI NG_FSK E E E
[ AHO1]
SMDI ET6 14331
NDD30303( M NDD30303( K) NDD30303( M
WEDNESDAY HAYATI _FSK HAYATI _FSK A HAYATI _FSK A A
[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ AUDI _ACAD] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SNMDI ET6 13863 SMDI ET6 13862 SMDI ET6 15467
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THURSDAY

NDD31403( T
)
SAKI NAH_FS
K
[ AHO1]
SMD
| ET6 13838

NDD31606( T
)
CSUHAI LI _F
SK
[ No_Roonj
SMD
I ET6 13855

NDD30103( K)
CHI NYI YI NG_FSK
[ AHO1]
SMDI ET6 1432,

NDD30103( T
)
CHI NYI YI NG
_FSK
[ AHO1]
SMVD
I ET6 14326

NDD31403( T

)
CHI NYI YI NG
_FSK
[ AHO1]
SMD
I ET6 1433,

NDD30103( K)
KARI MAH_FSK
[ AHO1]
Sm ETG 14319

NDD30103( T
)
KARI MAH_FS
K
[ AHO1]
SVD
| ET6 14325

SUMMARY

Courses

NDD30103 :
NDD30303 :
NDD31202 :
NDD31403 :
NDD31606 :
NDD31705 :

ADVANCED MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY
FOOD SERVICE AND MANAGEMENT
HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT

RESEARCH TECHNIQUES IN DIETETICS
RESEARCH PROJECT IN DIETETICS Il
THERAPEUTIC DIET PREPARATION

Lecturers

CHINYIYING_FSK : CHIN YI YING

CSUHAILI_FSK : CHE SUHAILI BINTI CHE TAHA

DRMARHAZLINA_FSK : DR. MARHAZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD
HAYATI_FSK : NORHAYATI BINTI ABD. HADI

KARIMAH_FSK : KARIMAH FAKHRIAH BINTI ISMAIL
SAKINAH_FSK : PROF. DR. SAKINAH BINTI HARITH
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Section Groups

13837 :
13838 :
13839 :
13846 :
13855 :
13862 :
13863 :
13864 :
13865 :
14294 :
14298 :
14299 :
14301 :
14302 :
14305 :
14306 :
14309 :
14310
14311 :
14314 :
14319 :
14322 :
14325 :
14326 :
14331 :
14332 :
14333 :
14334 :
15467 :

SMDIET6 .
SMDIETG .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIET6 . SMNUTRIG6 .
SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6 .
SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6 .
SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6 .
SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6 .
SMDIETG .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIETG .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIETG .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIETG .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIETG .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIETG .
SMDIET6 .
SMDIETG .
SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6 .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA DIETETIK (SMDIETS)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDD41404( T
SUNDAY ) B B B
KARI MAH_FS
K
[ No_Roont]
SMD
| ET8 14329
MONDAY R R R
NDD41305( T
TUESDAY ) E E E
KARI MAH_FS
K
[ No_Roont]
SVD
I ET8 14328
WEDNESDAY A A A
NDD41205( T
THURSDAY ) K K K
CHI NYI YI NG
_FSK
[ No_Room]
SMD
I ET8 14330
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups

NDD41205 : OUTPATIENT DIETETIC TRAINING II
NDD41305 : INPATIENT DIETETIC TRAINING Il
NDD41404 : SPECIAL UNIT DIETETIC TRAINING

14328 : SMDIETS .
14329 : SMDIETS .
14330 : SMDIETS .

CHINYIYING_FSK : CHIN YI YING
KARIMAH_FSK : KARIMAH FAKHRIAH BINTI ISMAIL
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA PENGIMEJAN PERUBATAN (SMIMAGE2A)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBP10103( T DBP10303( M DBP10702( M DBP21402( T
SUNDAY ) ADI LA_FSK B AZ| MAH_FSK ) B B
ANUAR_FSK [ MAK_XRAY] [ MAK_XRAY] AZLI NAWATI
[ BA107] SM MAGE2A 13762 SM MAGE2A 13775 _FSK
S [ HHO4]
M S
MAGE2A 13749 M
'VAGEZA 13779
DBP10303(M DBP10702( M
FADHLI NA_FSK B FADHLI NA_FSK B B
[ MAK_XRAY] [ MAK_XRAY]
SM MAGE2A 13758 SM MAGE2A 13772
DBP10702( K) DBP10702( T DBP21402( K) DBP10402( K) DBP10402( T
MONDAY AZI MAH_FSK ) AZLI NAWATI _FSK R ADI LA_FSK ) R R
[ BAL07] AZI MAH_FSK [ BAL107] [ BAL07] ADI LA_FSK
SM MAGE2A 13773 [ BA107] SM MAGE2A 13778 SM MAGE2A 13764 [ BA107]
S S
M M
MAGE2A 13774 MAGE2A 13765
DBP10702( K) DBP10702( T
FADHLI NA_FSK ) R R R
[ BA107] FADHLI NA_F
SM MAGE2A 13770 SK
[ BA107]
S
M
NAGEZA 13771
DBP10203( K) DBP10203( T DBP10303( K) DBP10303( T
TUESDAY JULI ANA_FSK ) E ADI LA_FSK ) E E
[ BA107] JULI ANA_FS [ BAL107] ADI LA_FSK
SM MAGE2A 13754 K SM MAGE2A 13760 [ BA107]
[ BA107] S
S M
M MAGE2A 13761
NAGEZA 13755
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DBP10203( K) DBP10203( T DBP10303( K) DBP10303( T
W NA_FSK ) FADHLI NA_FSK ) E E
[ BA107] W NA_FSK [ BA107] FADHLI NA_F
SM MAGE2A 1375, [ BA107] SM MAGE2A 13756 SK
S [ BA107]
M S
MAGE2A 13753 M
MAGE2A 13757
DBP10103( K) DBP21803( K) DBP21803( T
WEDNESDAY ANUAR_FSK SUFFI AN_FSK ) A A
[ BA107] [ BA107] SUFFI AN_FS
SM MAGE2A 13748 SM MAGE2A 13750 K
[ BA107]
S
M
MAGE2A 13781
DBP21803( K) DBP21803( T
JULI ANA_FSK ) A A
[ BA107] JULI ANA_FS
SM MAGE2A 1378» K
[ BA107]
S
M
MAGE2A 13783
DBP10103( M DBP10402( M
THURSDAY ANUAR_FSK ADI LA_FSK K K
[ MKK] [ MAK_XRAY]
SM MAGE2A 13750 SM MAGE2A 13766
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBP10103 : HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY | ADILA_FSK : ADILA HANIM BINTI AMINORDIN SABRI 13748 : SMIMAGE2A .
DBP10203 : FUNDAMENTAL OF PHYSICS ANUAR_FSK : DR. ANUAR BIN MD.ZAIN 13749 : SMIMAGE2A .
DBP10303 : IMAGING TECHNIQUE | AZIMAH_FSK : NOR AZIMAH BINTI OTHMAN 13750 : SMIMAGE2A .
DBP10402 : PATIENT CARE IN RADIOGRAPHY | AZLINAWATI_FSK : AZLINAWATI BINTI ALI 13752 : SMIMAGE2A .
DBP10702 : PATIENT CARE IN RADIOGRAPHY II FADHLINA_FSK : DR. NURUL FADHLINA BINTI ISMAIL 13753 : SMIMAGEZ2A .
DBP21402 : BASIC PATHOLOGY JULIANA_FSK : JULIANA BINTI MOHD RADZI 13754 : SMIMAGE2A .
DBP21803 : MEDICAL IMAGING INSTRUMENTATION SUFFIAN_FSK : DR. SUFFIAN BIN MOHAMAD TAJUDIN 13755 : SMIMAGEZ2A .
WINA_FSK : DR. NURUL SYAZWINA BINTI MOHAMED 13756 : SMIMAGE2A .
13757 : SMIMAGE2A .
13758 : SMIMAGE2A .
13760 : SMIMAGEZ2A .
13761 : SMIMAGE2A .
13762 : SMIMAGE2A .
13764 : SMIMAGE2A .
13765 : SMIMAGE2A .
13766 : SMIMAGEZ2A .
13770 : SMIMAGE2A .
13771 : SMIMAGE2A .
13772 : SMIMAGE2A .
13773 : SMIMAGE2 . SMIMAGEZ2A .
13774 : SMIMAGE2 . SMIMAGE2A .
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13775 :
13778 :
13779 :
13780 :
13781 :
13782 :
13783 :

SMIMAGE2 . SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .

SMIMAGE2A
SMIMAGE2A

. SMIMAGEZ2A .
. SMIMAGE2A .

SMIMAGE2A .
SMIMAGE2A .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA PENGIMEJAN PERUBATAN (SMIMAGE4)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBP21502( T DBP21903( K) DBP22103( T
SUNDAY ) AZLI NAWATI _FSK B ) B B
FADHLI NA_F [ AHO1] FADHLI NA_F
SK SM MAGE4 13799 SK
[ AHO1] [ AHO5]
SM SM
| MAGE4 13791 | MAGE4 13803
DBP21502( T DBP21903( K) DBP22103( T
) AZI MAH_FSK B ) B B
AZL|1 NAWATI [ AHO1] W NA_FSK
_FsK SM MAGE4 13766 [ AHO5]
[ AHO1] SM
SM | MAGE4 13506
I MAGE4 13759
DBP22602( M DBP22103( M DBP22103( M
MONDAY SHUHADA_FSK FADHLI NA_FSK R W NA_FSK R R
[ MAK_XRAY] [ MAK_XRAY] [ MAK_XRAY]
SM MAGE4 13413 SM MAGE4 13504 SM MAGE4 13507
DBP22602( M
ARl F_FSK R R R
[ MAK_XRAY]
SM MAGE4 3610
DBP22602( K) DBP22602( T DBP21603( K) DBP21603( T
TUESDAY SHUHADA_FSK ) E AZI MAH_FSK ) E E
[ AHO8] SHUHADA_FS [ AHO4] AZ| MAH_FSK
SM MAGE4 13611 K SM MAGE4 13704 [ AHO4]
[ AHO8] SM
SM | MAGE4 13705
I MAGEA 13512
DBP22602( K) DBP22602( T DBP21603( K) DBP21603( T
ARl F_FSK ) E ARI F_FSK ) E E
[ AHO8] ARl F_FSK [ AHO4] ARl F_FSK
SM MAGE4 13508 [ AHO8] SM MAGE4 1379 [ AHO4]
SM SM
I MAGE4 13500 | MAGE4 13703
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DBP22103( K) DBP21903(M
WEDNESDAY FADHLI NA_FSK AZLI NAWATI _FSK A A
[ AHO4] [ MAK_XRAY]
SM MAGE4 13502 SM MAGE4 13501
DBP22103( K) DBP21903(M
W NA_FSK AZI MAH_FSK A A
[ AHO4] [ MAK_XRAY]
SM MAGE4 13505 SM MAGE4 13705
DBP21903( T DBP21002( K) DBP21002( T DBP21502( K)
THURSDAY ) NAZ| FAH_FSK ) FADHLI NA_FSK K K
AZL| NAWATI [ AHO8] NAZI FAH_FS [ AHO4]
_FSK SM MAGE4 13786 K SM MAGE4 13790
[ AHO5] [ AHO8]
SM SM
I NAGE4 13800 I NAGEA 13787
DBP21903( T DBP21002( K) DBP21002( T DBP21502( K)
FAI RUZ_FSK AZLI NAWATI _FSK K K
AZI MAH_FSK [ AHO8] FAI RUZ_FSK [ AHO4]
[ AHO5] SM MAGE4 13784 [ AHO8] SM MAGE4 137g8
SM SM
I MAGE4 13797 | MAGE4 13785
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBP21002 : HEALTH CARE INFORMATION SYSTEM ARIF_FSK : ARIF FADDILAH BIN MOHD NOOR 13784 : SMIMAGE4 .
DBP21502 : ADVANCED PATHOLOGY AZIMAH_FSK : NOR AZIMAH BINTI OTHMAN 13785 : SMIMAGE4 .
DBP21603 : INTERVENTIONAL IMAGING AZLINAWATI_FSK : AZLINAWATI BINTI ALI 13786 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
DBP21903 : COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY FADHLINA_FSK : DR. NURUL FADHLINA BINTI ISMAIL 13787 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGEA4 .
DBP22103 : ULTRASONOGRAPHY FAIRUZ_FSK : FAIRUZ BINTI MOHD NASIR 13788 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
DBP22602 : INTER. RADIOGRAPHIC ANATOMY & IMAGE EVALUATION NAZIFAH_FSK : DR. NAZIFAH BINTI ABDULLAH 13789 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
SHUHADA_FSK : ZALILAH @ SHUHADA BINTI JAN MOHAMED 13790 : SMIMAGE4 .
WINA_FSK : DR. NURUL SYAZWINA BINTI MOHAMED 13791 : SMIMAGE4 .
13792 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13793 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13794 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13795 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13796 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13797 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13798 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13799 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13800 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13801 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13802 : SMIMAGE4 .
13803 : SMIMAGE4 .
13804 : SMIMAGE4 .
13805 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13806 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13807 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13808 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13809 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13810 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
13811 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .




13812 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGEA4 .
13813 : SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 . SMIMAGE4 .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA PENGIMEJAN PERUBATAN (SMIMAGE®G)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBP31402( K DBP31502( K) DBP31502( T
SUNDAY ) B SUFFI AN_FSK ) B B
FAI RUZ_FSK [ AHO8] SUFFI AN_FS
[ AHO4] SM MAGEG 13825 K
SM [ AHO8]
| MAGES 13822 SM
| MAGEG 13826
DBP31502( K) DBP31502( T
B FAl RUZ_FSK ) B B
[ AHO8] FAI RUZ_FSK
SM MAGEG 13823 [ AHO8]
SM
| MAGEG 13824
DBP31303( K) DBP30203( K) DBP30203( T
MONDAY FAI RUZ_FSK R KAVARUL _FSK ) R R
[ AHO8] [ AHO1] KAVARUL_FS
SM MAGEG 13817 SM MAGEG 13815 K
[ AHO1]
SM
| MAGE6 13816
DBP31303( K)
AZLI NAWATI _FSK R R R
[ AHO8]
SM MAGES 13810
DBP31303( M
TUESDAY FAI RUZ_FSK E E E
[ MAK_XRAY]
SM MAGES 13518
DBP31303( M
AZLI NAWATI _FSK E E E
[ MAK_XRAY]

SM MAGEG 13820
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WEDNESDAY A A A
DBP31602( K) DBP31602( T
THURSDAY W NA_FSK ) K K K
[ AHO5] W NA_FSK
SM MAGEG 13528 [ AHO5]
SM
I MAGES 13829

SUMMARY

Courses Lecturers Section Groups

DBP30203 : DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING AZLINAWATI_FSK : AZLINAWATI BINTI ALI 13815 : SMIMAGES6 . SMIMAGES .

DBP31303 : QUALITY ASSURANCE IN MEDICAL IMAGING FAIRUZ_FSK : FAIRUZ BINTI MOHD NASIR 13816 : SMIMAGEG6 . SMIMAGES .

DBP31402 : RESEARCH PROJECT | KAMARUL_FSK : DR. KAMARUL AMIN BIN ABDULLAH @ ABU BAKAR 13817 : SMIMAGES6 .

DBP31502 : RESEARCH METHODOLOGY SUFFIAN_FSK : DR. SUFFIAN BIN MOHAMAD TAJUDIN 13818 : SMIMAGESG .

DBP31602 : WRITING FOR SCIENTIFIC PURPOSE WINA_FSK : DR. NURUL SYAZWINA BINTI MOHAMED 13819 : SMIMAGES6 .
13820 : SMIMAGES® .
13822 : SMIMAGES .
13823 : SMIMAGES6 . SMIMAGES .
13824 : SMIMAGES6 . SMIMAGES .
13825 : SMIMAGES .
13826 : SMIMAGES .
13828 : SMIMAGES® .
13829 : SMIMAGES6 .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA PENGIMEJAN PERUBATAN (SMIMAGES)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBP41206( K
SUNDAY ) B B B
SUFFI AN_FS
K
[ BA106]
SM
| MAGESB 13847
DBP40302( K)
MONDAY R FADHLI NA_FSK R R
[ BA105]
SM MAGES 13834
DBP40302( K)
R SUFFI AN_FSK R R
[ BA105]
SM MAGES 13832
DBP40602( K)
TUESDAY E SUFFI AN_FSK E E
[ BA105]
SM MAGES 13844
DBP40602( K)
E NAZ| FAH_FSK E E
[ BA105]
SM MAGEB 13842
DBP40502( K)
WEDNESDAY FAI RUZ_FSK A A A
[ BA108]
SM MAGEB 13840
DBP40302( T DBP40602( T | DBP40502( T
THURSDAY ) K ) ) K K
FADHLI NA_F SUFFI AN_FS | FAI RUZ_FSK
SK K [ BAL05]
[ BAL107] [ BA105] SM
SM SM | MAGES 13841
I MAGEB 13835 I MAGEB 13845
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DBP40302( T DBP40602( T
) K ) K K
SUFFI AN_FS NAZI FAH_FS
K K
[ BA107] [ BA105]
SM SM
| MAGE8 13833 | MAGESB 13843
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBP40302 : EVIDENCE BASED PRACTICE IN HEALTH FADHLINA_FSK : DR. NURUL FADHLINA BINTI ISMAIL 13832 : SMIMAGES8 . SMIMAGES .
DBP40502 : ETHICS AND LAW IN HEALTH SCIENCES FAIRUZ_FSK : FAIRUZ BINTI MOHD NASIR 13833 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGES .
DBP40602 : HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT NAZIFAH_FSK : DR. NAZIFAH BINTI ABDULLAH 13834 : SMIMAGES .
DBP41206 : RESEARCH PROJECT II SUFFIAN_FSK : DR. SUFFIAN BIN MOHAMAD TAJUDIN 13835: SMIMAGES .
13840 : SMIMAGES8 . SMIMAGES .
13841 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGES .
13842 : SMIMAGES8 . SMIMAGES .
13843 : SMIMAGES . SMIMAGES .
13844 : SMIMAGES .
13845 : SMIMAGES .
13847 : SMIMAGES .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANAN MUDA SAINS PEMAKANAN (SMNUTRIZ2)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDD10603( K) NDD10302( K) NDD20803( M NDD20803( M
SUNDAY DRVMARHAZLI NA_FSK HAYATI _FSK B HAYATI _FSK HAYATI _FSK B B
[ AHO8] [ AHO8] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMNUTRI 2 14260 SMNUTRI 2 13856 SMNUTRI 2 13861 SMNUTRI 2 13860
NDD10302( K)
ADZI M_FSK B B B
[ AHO8]
SMNUTRI 2 15504
NDD10803( M NDD10803( M NDN10402( K)
MONDAY NAPI SAH_FSK NAPI SAH_FSK R HOLI FA_FSK R R
[ MAK_ANALI S| S] [ MAK_ANALI SI S] [Onli ned ass144]
SMNUTRI 2 13713 SMNUTRI 2 13801 SMNUTRI 2 15463
NDD10803( M NDD10803( M
ABBE_FSK ABBE_FSK R R R
[ MAK_ANALI S| S] [ MAK_ANALI SI S]
SMNUTRI 2 13836 SMNUTRI 2 1343,
NDN10203( K) NDN10102( K) NDD10803( K)
TUESDAY ASHEI LA_FSK E DR. WAFA_FSK NAPI SAH_FSK E E
[ Onlined ass130] [ AHO1] [ AHO5]
SMNUTRI 2 15462 SMNUTRI 2 13710 SMNUTRI 2 1371
NDD10803( K)
E ABBE_FSK E E
[ AHO5]
SMNUTRI 2 13715
NDD10603( T) NDD10803( M
WEDNESDAY DRVARHAZLI NA_FSK NAP|I SAH_FSK A A A
[ AHO5] [ MAK_ANALI SI S]
SMNUTRI 2 14551 SMNUTRI 2 33457
NDD10803( M
ABBE_FSK A A A
[ MAK_ANALI SI S]

SMNUTRI 2 13530
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NDD20803( K) NDD10302( T) NDD20803( M
THURSDAY HAYATI _FSK ADZI M_FSK HAYATI _FSK K K
[ AHO1] [ AHO1] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMNUTRI 2 13858 SMNUTRI 2 15525 SMNUTRI 2 13850
NDD10302( T)
HAYATI _FSK K K
[ AHO1]
SMNUTRI 2 13857

SUMMARY

Courses Lecturers Section GI’OUQS

NDD10302 : INTRODUCTION TO FOOD SCIENCE ABBE_FSK : DR. ABBE MALEYKI BIN MHD. JALIL 13710 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIETZ .

NDD10603 : NUTRITION THROUGHOUT THE LIFE CYCLE ADZIM_FSK : DR. MOHD ADZIM KHALILI BIN ROHIN 13711 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .

NDD10803 : FOOD ANALYSIS ASHEILA_FSK : DR. ASHEILA AK MERAMAT 13712 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .

NDD20803 : PRINCIPLE OF FOOD PREPARATION DR.WAFA_FSK : DR. SHARIFAH WAJIHAH WAFA BT SYED SAADUN TAREK 13713 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRIG6 .

NDN10102 : PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN NUTRITION WAFA 13821 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .

NDN10203 : ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY DRMARHAZLINA_FSK : DR. MARHAZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD 13827 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .

NDN10402 : NUTRIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY AND METOBOLISM HAYATI_FSK : NORHAYATI BINTI ABD. HADI 13830 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .

HOLIFA_FSK : HOLIFA SAHEERA BINTI ASMARA 13831 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRIG6 .
NAPISAH_FSK : DR. NAPISAH BINTI HUSSIN 13836 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .

13856 : SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI2 .
13857 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
13858 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
13859 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
13860 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIETZ .
13861 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
14280 : SMDIET2 . SMNUTRIZ .
14281 : SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI2 .
15462 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMDIET4 .
15463 : SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRIZ2 .
15523 1 SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
15524 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 .
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pabil L

UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANAN MUDA SAINS PEMAKANAN (SMNUTRI4)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDD31002( K) NDD20403( K) NDD21102( K) NDD20103( K)
SUNDAY ASLI NDA_FF CSUHAI LI _FSK B ADZ| M_FSK KARI MAH_FSK B B
[OnlineC ass108] [ AUDI _ACAD| [ AHO1] [ AHO1]
SMNUTRI 4 15460 SMNUTRI 4 13853 SMNUTRI 4 13763 SMNUTRI 4 1483
NDD31002( K) NDD21102( K) NDD20103( K)
ASHEI LA_FSK B NAPI SAH_FSK DRVARHAZLI NA_FSK B B
[Onli ned ass108] [ AHO1] [ AHO1]
SMNUTRI 4 ;5461 SMNUTRI 4 ;3759 SMNUTRI 4 14282
NDD20902( K) NDN20302( K) NDD21502( T)
MONDAY AYUNI _FSK DRVEE_FSK R CSUHAI LI _FSK R R
[Onlined ass111] [ AUDI _ACAD| [ AUDI _ACAD]
SMNUTRI 4 15464 SMNUTRI 4 14060 SMNUTRI 4 ;3651
NDD20902( K) NDD21502( T)
HI KMAH_FSK R SAKI NAH_FSK R R
[Onlined ass111] [ AUDI _ACAD]
SMNUTRI 4 15465 SMNUTRI 4 13850
NDN20302( M NDN20302( M NDD20103( M NDD20403( T)
TUESDAY DRVEE_FSK DRVEE_FSK E KARI MAH_FSK CSUHAI LI _FSK E E
[ LabPC3_PTM [ LabPC3_PTM [ MAK_ANTHROPOVET] [ AHO1]
SMNUTRI 4 15466 SMNUTRI 4 14070 SMNUTRI 4 14093 SMNUTRI 4 13854
NDD20103( M
E DRMARHAZLI NA_FSK E E
[ MAK_ANTHROPOVET]
SMNUTRI 4 14086
NDN20402( K) NDN20302( M NDN20302( M
WEDNESDAY ROHAYU_FSK DRVEE_FSK A DRWEE_FSK A A
[ AUDI _ACAD] [ LabPC3_PTM [ LabPC3_PTM
SMNUTRI 4 15505 SMNUTRI 4 14575 SMNUTRI 4 14571
NDN20402( K)
KARI MAH_FSK A A A
[ AUDI _ACAD]

SMNUTRI 4 14505
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NDD20103( M NDD20103( M NDD21502( K)
THURSDAY KARI MAH_FSK KARI MAH_FSK CSUHAI LI _FSK K K
[ MAK_ANTHROPQOVET] [ MAK_ANTHROPQVET] [ AUDI _ACAD]
SMNUTRI 4 14560 SMNUTRI 4 14580 SMNUTRI 4 13540
NDD20103( M NDD20103( M NDD21502( K)
DRVARHAZL | NA_FSK DRVARHAZL| NA_FSK SAKI NAH_FSK K K
[ MAK_ANTHROPQVET] [ MAK_ANTHROPQVET] [ AUDI _ACAD]
SMNUTRI 4 14587 SMNUTRI 4 14588 SMNUTRI 4 13548
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section GI’OUQS
NDD20103 : NUTRITIONAL STATUS ASSESSMENT ADZIM_FSK : DR. MOHD ADZIM KHALILI BIN ROHIN 13759 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
NDD20403 : BASIC MEDICAL NUTRITION THERAPY ASHEILA_FSK : DR. ASHEILA AK MERAMAT 13763 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
NDD20902 : NUTRITIONAL IMMUNOLOGY ASLINDA_FF : ASLINDA BINTI JAMIL 13848 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
NDD21102 : FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY AYUNI_FSK : DR. NUR AYUNI BINTI KADIR 13849 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
NDD21502 : NUTRITION COUNSELLING SKILLS CSUHAILI_FSK : CHE SUHAILI BINTI CHE TAHA 13850 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
NDD31002 : BASIC PHARMACOLOGY DRMARHAZLINA_FSK : DR. MARHAZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD 13851 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
NDN20302 : EPIDEMIOLOGY AND BIOSTATISTICS DRWEE_FSK : DR. WEE BEE SUAN 13853 : SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .
NDN20402 : NUTRIGENOMICS HIKMAH_FSK : NURUL HIKMAH BINTI HARUN 13854 : SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .
KARIMAH_FSK : KARIMAH FAKHRIAH BINTI ISMAIL 14269 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
NAPISAH_FSK : DR. NAPISAH BINTI HUSSIN 14270 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
ROHAYU_FSK : ROHAYU IZANWATI BINTI MOHD RAWI 14271 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
SAKINAH_FSK : PROF. DR. SAKINAH BINTI HARITH 14272 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
14282 1 SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
14283 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
14286 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
14287 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
14288 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
14289 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
14290 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
14293 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
14295 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
15460 : SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .
15461 : SMDIET4 . SMNUTRI4 .
15464 1 SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
15465 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
15466 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
15525 : SMNUTRI4 . SMDIET4 .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANAN MUDA SAINS PEMAKANAN (SMNUTRIG6)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
NDN30704( T) NDN30604( T)
SUNDAY DRVMARHAZLI NA_FSK B DRWEE_FSK B B
[ GC22] [ GC22]
SMNUTRI 6 14276 SMNUTRI 6 14339
NDN30704( T)
DRWEE_FSK B B B
[ GC22]
SMNUTRI 6 14275
NDN30902( K) NDD10803( M NDD10803( M NDN30704( K) NDD30303( M
MONDAY ADZI M_FSK NAPI SAH_FSK NAPI SAH_FSK DRVARHAZLI NA_FSK HAYATI _FSK R R
[ AHO1] [ MAK_ANALI SI S] [ MAK_ANALI S| S] [ AHO4] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]
SMNUTRI 6 13751 SMNUTRI 6 13713 SMNUTRI 6 13801 SMNUTRI 6 14074 SMNUTRI 6 13864
NDD10803( M NDD10803( M NDN30704( K)
ABBE_FSK ABBE_FSK R DRVEE_FSK R R
[ MAK_ANALI S| S] [ MAK_ANALI SI S] [ AHO4]
SMNUTRI 6 13836 SMNUTRI 6 13831 SMNUTRI 6 14073
NDN30902( K)
ADZ| M_FSK R R R
[ AHO1]
SMNUTRI 6 13751
NDD31202( K) NDD30303( M NDD10803( K)
TUESDAY DRMARHAZLI NA_FSK E HAYATI _FSK NAPI SAH_FSK E E
[ DKU] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ AHO5]
SMNUTRI 6 14294 SMNUTRI 6 13865 SMNUTRI 6 13711
NDD10803( K)
E ABBE_FSK E E
[ AHO5]
SMNUTRI 6 13715
NDD30303( M NDD10803( M NDD30303( M
WEDNESDAY HAYATI _FSK NAPI SAH_FSK A HAYATI _FSK A A
[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ MAK_ANALI SI S] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K]

SMNUTRI 6 13863

SMNUTRI 6 13557

SMNUTRI 6 15467
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NDD10803( M
ABBE_FSK A A
[ MAK_ANALI SI S]
SMNUTRI 6 13530
NDD30303( K)
HAYATI _FSK A A
[ AUDI _ACAD]
SMNUTRI 6 13567
NDN30103( M NDN30103( M NDN30103( K)
THURSDAY ABBE_FSK ABBE_FSK ABBE_FSK K K
[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ AHO8]
SMNUTRI 6 14265 SMNUTRI 6 14265 SMNUTRI 6 14763
NDN30103( M NDN30103( M NDN30103( K)
DRVEE_FSK DRWEE_FSK DRVWEE_FSK K K
[ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ MAK_TERAPEUTI K] [ AHO8]
SMNUTRI 6 14268 SMNUTRI 6 14767 SMNUTRI 6 14764
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section GI’OUQS
NDD10803 : FOOD ANALYSIS ABBE_FSK : DR. ABBE MALEYKI BIN MHD. JALIL 13711 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
NDD30303 : FOOD SERVICE AND MANAGEMENT ADZIM_FSK : DR. MOHD ADZIM KHALILI BIN ROHIN 13712 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
NDD31202 : HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT DRMARHAZLINA_FSK : DR. MARHAZLINA BINTI MOHAMAD 13713 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
NDN30103 : NUTRITION RESEARCH TECHNIQUES DRWEE_FSK : DR. WEE BEE SUAN 13751 : SMNUTRI6 .
NDN30604 : RESEARCH PROJECT IN NUTRITION | HAYATI_FSK : NORHAYATI BINTI ABD. HADI 13821 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
NDN30704 : NUTRITION PROGRAM PLANNING AND ASSESSMENT NAPISAH_FSK : DR. NAPISAH BINTI HUSSIN 13827 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
NDN30902 : FOOD TOXICOLOGY 13830 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
13831 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
13836 : SMNUTRI2 . SMDIET2 . SMNUTRI6 .
13862 : SMDIET6 . SMNUTRI6 .
13863 : SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6 .
13864 : SMNUTRIG . SMDIET6 .
13865 : SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6 .
14263 : SMNUTRI6 .
14264 : SMNUTRI6 .
14265 : SMNUTRI6 .
14266 : SMNUTRI6 .
14267 : SMNUTRI6 .
14268 : SMNUTRI6 .
14273 SMNUTRI6 .
14274 : SMNUTRI6 .
14275 : SMNUTRI6 .
14276 : SMNUTRI6 .
14294 : SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6 .
14339 : SMNUTRI6 .
15467 : SMNUTRI6 . SMDIET6 .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER 2 - SESSION 2020/2021

IJAZAH SARJANAN MUDA SAINS PEMAKANAN (SMNUTRI8)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
SUNDAY B B B
NDN40609( T)
MONDAY DRVWEE_FSK R R R
[ No_Room]
SMNUTRI 8 14579
NDN40609( T)
TUESDAY E DRWEE_FSK E E
[ No_Roont.0]
SMNUTRI 8 14578
WEDNESDAY A A A
NDN40509( T
THURSDAY K ) K K
NAPI SAH_FS
K
[ No_Roonl]
SM
NUTRI 8 3gs2
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups

NDN40509 : INDUSTRIAL TRAINING |
NDN40609 : INDUSTRIAL TRAINING Il

DRWEE_FSK : DR. WEE BEE SUAN
NAPISAH_FSK : DR. NAPISAH BINTI HUSSIN
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13852 : SMNUTRIS8 .
14278 : SMNUTRIS8 .
14279 : SMNUTRIS8 .
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